01/06/2021

CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov Nr. Doc.
01/05/2021 -
04/05/2021 025904
07/05/2021 000000
07/05/2021 028021
07/05/2021 028121
11/05/2021 000379
11/05/2021 051411
11/05/2021 025904
12/05/2021 025904
12/05/2021 000000
12/05/2021 025904
13/05/2021 003076
14/05/2021 000000
14/05/2021 025904
19/05/2021 000316
24/05/2021 032621
24/05/2021 032721
24/05/2021 025904
25/05/2021 025904
31/05/2021 000379
31/05/2021 -

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm&obtv=null

Historico
SALDO ANTERIOR
BOLSA

DP DINH AG
CRED.AUTOR
CRED.AUTOR
DP DINH AG
DEB.AUTOR.
BOLSA
BOLSA

DP DINH AG
BOLSA

DP DINH AG
DP DINH AG
BOLSA
DEB.AUTOR.
CRED.AUTOR
CRED.AUTOR
BOLSA
BOLSA

DP DINH AG
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA
3178600001

3178/006/00000142-9

UEM PAGAMETO DE BOLSAS

de: 01/05/2021

Valor (R$)

163,56D
56.069,75C
72.000,00C
47.600,00C
163,56C
163,56D
175.269,75D
400,00C
1.405,62C
1.780,89D
163,56C
327,12C
654,24D
240,00D
17.900,00C
9.200,00C
26.700,00D
240,00C
163,56C

até: 31/05/2021

Saldo (R$)
1.132,12C
968,56C
57.038,31C
129.038,31C
176.638,31C
176.801,87C
176.638,31C
1.368,56C
1.768,56C
3.174,18C
1.393,29C
1.556,85C
1.883,97C
1.229,73C
989,73C
18.889,73C
28.089,73C
1.389,73C
1.629,73C
1.793,29C
1.793,29C

i ] recna
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